
Greensboro Area
Greensboro News & 
Record Skip Foreman Sports Editor skip.foreman@greensboro.com (336) 373-7093

Bryant Roach HS Sports Reporter brian.roach@greensboro.com (336) 373-7034

Winston-Salem 
Journal John Dell Sports Reporter jdell@wsjournal.com (336) 727-7376

WFMY News 2 Amanda Ferguson Sports Reporter aferguson@wfmy.com (336) 379-9316

WXII Sports Department sports@wxii12.com (336) 721-9944

Chanel Porter
Weekend Sports 
Anchor/Reporter chanel.porter@hearst.com (336) 721-9944

John Johnson Sports Director john.johnson@hearst.com (336) 721-9944

WGHP Kevin Connolly Sports Anchor Kevin.Connolly@wghp.com (336) 841-6397

Clara Goodwin Anchor/Reporter clara.goodwin@wghp.com (336) 841-6397

Danny Harnden Sports & News Anchor Danny.Harnden@wghp.com (336) 841-6397

Spectrum News 1 Eddie Hughes Sports edward.hughes@charter.com

Evan Abramson Sports evan.abramson@charter.com

J.B. Ricks Sports jb.ricks@charter.com

Jason Brown Sports jason.brown5@charter.com

Mike Solarte Sports mike.solarte@charter.com

Winston-Salem 
Chronicle Timothy Ramsey

Sports Editor
sports@wschronicle.com (336) 722-8624

Kernersville News Duncan McInnes Sports Editor sports@kernersvillenews.com

Charlotte Area

mailto:Danny.Harnden@wghp.com
mailto:sports@wschronicle.com


Charlotte Observer 
and Raleigh News & 
Observer Lydia Craver Executive Sports Editor lcraver@charlotteobserver.com (704) 358-5132

Justin Pelletier
Deputy Regional Sports 
Editor jpelletier@newsobserver.com

(919) 836-5617

Chip Alexander NHL Reporter calexander@newsobserver.com (919) 829-8945

Roderick Boone NBA Reporter roboone@charlotteobserver.com (704) 358-5012

Andrew Carter Sports Reporter acarter@newsobserver.com (919) 829-8944

Shane Cannuck NASCAR Reporter sconnuck@charlotteobserver.com (704) 218-9278

Luke DeCock Columnest ldecock@newsobserver.com (919) 829-8947

Scott Fowler Columnest sfowler@charlotteobserver.com (704) 358-5140

Mike Kaye NFL Reporter mkaye@charlotteobserver.com (704) 358-5102

Langston Wertz Jr.
High School Sports 
Reporter lwertz@charlotteobserver.com (704) 358-5133

Steve Wiseman ACC Reporter swiseman@heraldsun.com (919) 768-3933

Alex Zietlow NFL/Enterprise Reporter azietlow@charlotteobserver.com (704) 358-5590

Hickory Daily 
Record Main Sports Contact sports@hickoryrecord.com

(828) 322-4510, 
ext. 5702

Chris Hobbs Sports Editor chobbs@hickoryrecord.com
(828) 322-4510, 
ext. 5702

Gerrit Van Genderen Sports Reporter gvangenderen@hickoryrecord.com (828) 304-6915

Salisbury Post Sports Department sports@salisburypost.com

Mike London Sports Writer mike.london@salisburypost.com (704) 797-4259

WCNC Nick Carboni Sports Director ncarboni@wcnc.com

Ashley Stroehlein Sports Anchor/Reporter astro@wcnc.com

WBTV Nate Wimberly
Sports 
Reporter/Producer nwimberly@wbtv.com

Cam Gaskins Sports Reporter cameron.gaskins@wbtv.com



WSOC Phil Orban Sports Phil.Orban@wsoc-tv.com

DaShawn Brown Sports dashawn.brown@wsoc-tv.com

WCCB Kelli Bartik Sports kbartik@wccbcharlotte.com

Jeff Taylor Sports Anchor/Reporter jtaylor@wccbcharlotte.com

Jon Tritsch Sports jtritsch@wccbcharlotte.com

Jack Taylor Sports Reporter/Anchor jwtaylor@wccbcharlotte.com

Raleigh Area
WRAL Kacy Hintz Sports Anchor/Reporter

Chris Lea Sports Anchor/Reporter clea@wral.com

Brian Murphy
Sports Investigative 
Reporter

Pat Welter
Multimedia Sports 
Reporter

Bob Holliday WRAL Sports Contributor

Jason Jennings Sports Director jbjennings@wral.com

Nick Stevens
Managing editor, 
HighSchoolOT.com

WTVD Travon Miles Sports Anchor/Reporter travon.miles@abc11.com

Kate Rogerson Sports Anchor/Reporter kate.rogerson@abc11.com

Raleigh News & 
Observer Justin Pelletier

Deputy Regional Sports 
Editor jpelletier@newsobserver.com (919) 836-5617

Chip Alexander
GA/Carolina Hurricanes 
Reporter calexander@newsobserver.com

(919) 829-8945

Andrew Carter Sports Reporter acarter@newsobserver.com (919) 829-8944

Luke DeCock Columnist ldecock@newsobserver.com (919) 829-8947

Steve Wiseman Assistant Sports Editor swiseman@heraldsun.com (919) 768-3933



Jadyn Watson-Fisher Sports Reporter jwatson-fisher@newsobserver.com

Jessica Giglio
Assistant Sports Editor - 
Durham Herald News jmgiglio@newsobserver.com (919) 829-4649

CL Brown UNC Sports Reporter clbrown@newsobserver.com (919) 829-4731

Jonas Pope NC State Sports Reporter jpope@heraldsun.com (919) 419-6501

CBS 17 Raleigh Chris Clark Sports Director cclark@cbs17.com

Todd Gibson Sports Reporter tgibson@cbs17.com

Jordan Crammer Sports Reporter jcrammer@cbs17.com


